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For Sale Miscellaneous GEORGE W. HUBBS CO. j

CITY
$ 7.000 4 Bedroom home completely furnished. LR, DR. K. Bath. Cooking

electric. Heating oil circ. 'Basement Bus 1 bik. G. school 6. nice garden.
Located in Business Zone.

$11,0002 BR lovely Bungalow. LR. DR. K. Bath. Basement, fireplace. HW Jk
fir floors. Cooking and water heating electrio. Air conditioned heatingt
system. Nice big yard with lots of shrubsJ This hon e can only be
shown in the evening so call for an appointment,

$16,9004 Bedroom Home. Plastered interior. HW Floors, fireplace. VenUan
'

' blinds. Laundry trays. Close to bus and grade schools. Beautiful
landscaped lawn with outside fireplace. Would consider trade fog
older 3 BR. home.

$14,7005 Bedroom home partly furnished p!ua Apt LR. 15x27. DR. K. Nook,
Double plumbing, fireplace. Basement. Some Venetian blinds. Cooking,
water heating, heating electric. Insulated throughout. Apt rents for $45
a month furnished. House includes all rugs, curtains. DR set, 2 Bed'g
sets, chairs, etc. Excellent location north.

BUSINESS
$14.500 Let us show you this popular cafe and drive-i- n located just outside

Salem on the highway. Building, lot arwT all equipment goes. Stock
at inventory. Grossed $56,000 last year.

SULLIVAN REALTY INC.
THREE BEDROOMS

All on one floor, full D.R. plus nook in kitchen. Insulated and weather-strippe- d,

elec. radiant heat, oak flooring throughout, fireplace, and not a lovelier
setting in Oregon. If you are looking for a really nice home and priced right,
see this one soon.

'VETERANS
We have a new 2 B R. suburban home that will be ready the latter part of
Jan. Get the Jump on the other buyers and see this home today. 10 down.
$7,500.

CITY NORTH
A .good 5 rooms and nook, plastered all modern home, full basement, corner
lot, on bus line. 1 blk. to grade school. Full price $7,000. Terms.

ONE ACRE NORTH
A nice 5 room modern plastered home in Keizer Dist., small bam. chicken
house, nice lawn and shrubs, best of soil. Full price $7,500. Some terms.

10 ACRES NORTH
Four room house, nice shrubbery, all in cultivation with income crop planted.
Just a short distance from 99E. This is priced right. $6,300.

20 ACRES NORTH HOWELL
Five room house In good condition. 4 acres berries. 16x20 chicken house.
50 young peach trees, good 6" drilled well, Willamette silt loam. This is a
good one. $9,500. Excellent terms.

35 ACRES
5 miles east on State street, good 7 room modern home, good barn, 7 stanchions,
also horse stalls, chicken house, double garage, all in cult, except about 9 acres
in pasture and timber This is a nice place in an excellent location. $17,500.

SULLIVAlV REALTY INC.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Phone 3255

SUBURBAN
$ 7,8502 BR new Bungalow on i acre. LR 12x18 HW floors. p'atered Interior.

Venetian blinds. Cooking and water heating electric. Heating oil cir-
culator. Bus 1 block. Bus to schools. Raspberries and strawberries.
Located north.

$ tJOO Neat and clean 2 Bedroom Gunsalow on acre. Plastered interior. HW
floors, cooking and water heating electric. Very nice auto, overhead
oil furnace. Located north.

$ 9.5002 BR Bungalow with unfinished upstairs. LR. DR. K. Bath. Plastered
Interior. HW Sc fir floors, fireplace. Venetian blinds. Cooking electric,
auto, oil floor furnace. Nice lawn and shrubs. Located eaut.

$13,0002 houses on 1 acre. Main house has 2 BR. LR. DR. R. Bath, II W floors,
interior plastered. Fireplace. Venetian blinds. SrraH house rents foe
$45 a month. Small barn with 3 stanchions. Located east close in.

GEORGE W. HUBBS CO. I

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE
169 South High

$6.600 Good location south. 2 BR home, lots of closet space, bath. LR. kitchen.
builtins. nook, plastered interior, full basement, automatic gas heat.
garage, close to bus. immediate possession.

$8.000 Duplex, lot 50x80, plastered interior. 1 BR. Bath, combination LR St DR.
builtins. Venetian blinds, bus close, electric stove and heater goes with
place, immediate possession.

$8,000 New. 2 BR bungalow, lot 60x170, plastered Interior, hardwood floors.
fireplace, LR. kitchen, builtins. nook, bath, Venetian blinds, oil heat,

bus close. Englewood grade school.Sarage.
. . city limits, one-ye- ar old. modern style. 1 BR home. bath,

combination LR 8c DR. kitchen, builtins. nook. Venetian blinds, fire-
place, cooking, water heating, and heating all electric, garage, bus
close. Bendix washer included, beautiful small home.

$8,500 Grocery Business, very well located, good lease, doing good business,
furniture, fixtures and equipment included. ftStock at inventory.

1853 N.
Phone

Evening Ph. 26862. 26383. 26246

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
TJX A. HOME DALLAS. OREGON

$2,700 down, balance terms. 6 yrs.
old. 50x150 ft. lot. Plastered and pap-
ered inside. Hdwd. firs., fireplace, full
basmt., furnace. 2 bedrms plus 1 in
basmt. Full price $8,200.

NEW HOME
Located east. Lot 70x132 ft. 9 rms.

hdwd. firs., elec. water heater. Wired
for range. Oil floor furnace, utility rm,
garage. Price $8,750. $2,750 will handle.

BUSINESS LOT
Located S.E. on paved st. with side-

walk in. Size 30x97 ft Good location
for small store or restaurant Near new
cannery. Price $1,500.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
Cozy 2 bdrm, home, bungalow type.

Hdwd. firs., lge. liv. rm., fireplace,
basmt . auto-o-il heat. 7 yrs. old. Don't
miss this. Price reduced to $10,000.

. GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS
134 SO LIBERTY STREET

Phone 4131 Evenings - 7772. 7973. 4663
or Prompt Courteous Service.

NELSON NEWS
LIVE NEAR YOUR WORK

2 bdrm. home with L R, Kit, bath with
air conditioned piped gas furnace, enclosed picket fence yard, on bus, near
Capitol St University. Some terms. $5300. . '

GOOD HOME SITES NORTH f .

Best of garden soil on surfaced road, city bus. at $9.50 per front foot '
OUTSTANDING NORTH HOWELL FARM ;

This farm produced nearly 90,000 lbs. of cane berries trj's vr, plus $400 worth
of filberts Sc walnuts. '46 cherry crop was 7 tons, prunes 12 tons, 15 tons each
potatoes Sc hay, 150 boxes each apples 8c Bartlett pears, elec. water system
plus creek and spring with irrigation water rights. 6 A native timber St pature;
70 A in farm, 1 good hse, 1 hse, with bath, etc, 1 helpers' camp
homes complete with stoves, chairs Sc tables. 30x60 bam. chicken hse.. gran-
ary, tool shop, etc. Only 12 miles from Salem, price $35,000. See Mr. Gallagher.

EXCEPTIONAL BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY
A $14,900 Investment grossing $6100 per month, very favorable 5-- vr lease with
option privilege. living-- quarters; inventory about $7500. See Mr.
Schmidt

NELSON & NELSON j

SPECIALIZING
Chet. I. Nelson
702 N. High St.. Salem. Ore.

CALABA AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS

Additional Classified
Ads on Page 17

For Sale Miscellaneous
PRESSURE cooker. 4 quart for cook-

ing. 16 quart for canning.
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY

' USED COM L REFRIGERATION
BARGAINr triple class Frigidaire meat case.

I'x6' walk-i- n cooler Vj h p compres-
sor practically nw. A very good
buy. Mills' 2','a get. freezer. New 6 ft.
meat case, triple glass. R L. Elf-stro- m

Co.. 340 Court Street Ph 922 L
Hi nr hot water heaters, from $8

to $20. Ph. 21140.
RAWLEIGHPRODUCTS. 1397 S. 13th.

MAGAZINE Subscriptions make good
Christmas gifts. Order now at your
local independent news dealer or drop
In at Salem News Agency. 695 N.
High St Independent Wholesale Mag-

azine distributors.;
SURPLUS STORE 1351 HOYT

NEW DELUXE WASHING MA-

CHINES, apartment size gas ranges,
linoleum, folding metal chairs, elec-

tric weter" heaters, electric heaters,
inks.-- . " copper tubing. Phar-

macist or dental sink. Bunk beds with
mattresses $23.50 pr. New mattresses
for bunk beds $10.75. Storage tents
16x32 k 16x50". Hospital and fracture
beds. 1 Ton 3 Ton Fork lifts. Single
laundry trays $6 50. Electric house
wire, boxes, outlets, switch poxes,
range cable, entrance cable. Train of
60 warehouse trailers. 25KVA k 3KVA
110 V.A.C. gas electric generating

for standby reserve power,
flanti special tractor cover $10.00. City
line 1 .block E. of S. 12th. Tel. 7916
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
See at Tallman's. 395 S. 12th. A mile
from high prices.

"So never once In your married
life have your wife and you dis-

agreed I daren't contradict mine,
either!"

For Rent Rooms

. SLEEPING RM. 755 Union St .

ROOM for rent. 470 N. Church.
LIGHT housekeeping rni. Ph. 3Q48.

LIGHT housekeeping room, private
entrance. Vacant Dec. 4. 1370 Cheme-ket- a.

Ph 25248.
LARGE-Sleepi-

ng room, double bed .

Cooking privileges. Employed lady
preferred. Call 2j979 evenings.

HEATED Sleeping room, employed
woman. 635 So. Liberty.

SLP. Rm. for older employed Chris-tia- n
woman. Kitchen privileges to

ngnt party, rn. vjiv
SjNGLE Sip. rm. 1880 Center St.
GLEAN Light room. Private bath.

On bus line. No smoking or drinking.
180 S. 19th.

HEATED Sleeping rm. 790 N. Church.
Ph. 4335.

QUIET Clean sleeping rms. Close to
bus a . restaurant. 1095 N. 5th.

HEATED Sip. rm.. business man. No
drinking. 585 S. Com'l.

SL. RM. woman. 461 N. Winter.
ROOM for gentleman. Private en

trance. Ph.
HOTEL Salem. 161 S. High St

Tel. 3184.
HOLLYWOOti Slfep. room.Ph. 6093.
WARM rm. employed man. 795 N.

Winter. Ph. 5539.
WARM RM for business girl. No

smoking Very reasonable. Ph. 26962.
NEWLY furn. sleeping room clote

in Men only. 745 S. Com'l. Ph. 9494.
FOiR RENT!-- Rooms by the month.

Hotel Salem. 161 S. High street Ph.
3184.

For Rent Apartments
FURN. upstairs apt. Adults

preferred. 107 South Water, Silverton.'
Oregon.

4 ROOM unfurnished apt . ired for
range. $50 mo. Ph. 7327

GARAGE Apt. Adults. 1038 Sixth
St.. w. saiem

FURN. 3 rm. apt. 5 blks. to Senator
Hotel. Quiet couple, no drinkers. Write
Statesman Box 702.

WE NOW Have vacancy in our mod
ern cottages. Day, week or month. 3580
S Coml.

For Rent Houses
8 ROOM Modern house, reasonable

rent for taking care of my mother
Rt. 9. Box 505. Hoy, v irtn.

3 RM. House by bus. Call 25807.
$45 per mo.

6 ROOM Furn. house Hollywood
dist. 5 room for refined couple and
child in exchange for board ft room
for-- refined gentleman. Write for ap-
pointment. Mr. Lake. 937 N. E. Weid-le- r.

Portland. Ore
FOR RENT: 5 rm. unfurn. house. 6

mi. N. Salem. Ref. required. Write
Box 1. Gladstone, Ore.

For Rent
GARAGE for rent 1227 Court.
TRAILER space. Mod, clean, free

laundry prv. Reas. rates. 3580 S. Com'l.
TRAILERS 75c first hr, 50c nrs

following Woodrys Mkt. 1605 N
Summer

GXD Used Piano. H. L. Stiff.
WASHING Machines for rent by the

hour or day. Free pickup and delivery.
Home Washer Service. Phone

AT MORAYS. Ozone Good health
Rent-se- ll H C. Pugh 684 N 17 4692

TRUCKS For reni
Blankets furn 197 S Liberty Pt. 9062

FLOOR Sander, elec floor polisher
and lawn roller, weed burner Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store
Ph 6877

FOR RENT Larse ground floor room
suitable for store or large office South
High Street location. State Finance Co..
Ph. 4121.

Wanted to Rent
PORTLAND Couple wants to ex

change living quarters with Salem peo- -
for 1 yr. Have modern S rm. housefile new. Mt. Tabor district: oil bur-

ner, auto, hot water. PhJ Salem 22871
or Portland VE 4658. 6006 S.E. Stephens.

REWARD for information whereby
professional man can or leas, modern
3 bdrm. house. Ph. 6158.

RESPONSIBLE Professional man"
needs 3 or 4 bed room furn. or unfurn.
house. Local references. Will sign
lease. Guarantee excellent care.

VET and small family wish furnish-e- d
2 bedrm. house. Own business in

Salem Ph. 3736.
5 BDRM. House" furn. or unfurn.,

for 2 adults. Ph. 26438
2 BDRM. Home. Willing to repair

ft clean up. Will consider anything.
Preferably north. Country O. K. Call
25354 between 6 ft 8 P.M.

. RESPONSIBLE Man transferred to
Salem needs 2 bdrm. unfurn. home.
If you have a nice place St want to
keep it nice Ph. 6652. Keward

CAL Business couple desire small
modern unfurn. house on Dec. 1st.
Must be on or near bus line. No
children. Bemardty Tailor Shop. Ph.
21995.

WANTED by employed couple, small
unfurnished or partly furnished house.
Ph. 26055

YOUNG Married couple need furn'.
or unfurn. apt. by Dec. 1. Ph. 4724 be-fo- re

5 P.M. After 5 Ph. 7912.
2 or 3 Bedrm. house, furn. or partly

furn. Relia ble adult family. Call
ANY LIVING quarters large enough

for 2 families. 229 J. Cora l.

For Sale Real Estate
FOR SALE by Owner: New 1 bdrm.

home. Hollywood Dist. Ph. 2055
Warner St

FOR SALE by Owner: One year old
two bed room house, automatic gas
heat. Venetian blinds, bath ft shower,
utility room. Price $7900. $1700 wdl
handle. Phone 8569.

Oft TRADE": 5 rm. mod. house. 2
bedrms.. liv dinette, kit ft bath. New
gas range ft gas H. Wtr. htr. Lge. ga-
rage with work shop in rear. 50x100
lot. Will trade for acreage 5 to 10 A.
with livable house ft buildings within
radius of 8 mi. Property value $5000.
Owner. 13Z6 6tn St.. w. alem.

FOR SALE or trade for car; Lot.
Call 24837 on Sats.

SMALL New modern house, 'i acre,
will sell furn. or unfurn. Would con-
sider large trailer house. Rt. 2. Al-
bany, Vz ml. east new overhead on
old highway w

& RM. Modern house 3 years old.
nr. Hollywood, tmmed. poss. $8950,
terms. Ph 6037. or 1190 N. Winter.

FOR SALE: 3 bdrm. home yrs.
old. Well constructed, hdwd. firs., full
bsmt., near Walnut Park. Priced to
sell.

$2500 down buys this new 2 bdrm.
home. Automatic oil heat. hdwd. firs,
living rm, din. rm., nice kitchen. Large
lot Bus by door. This home can be
shown by calling E. W. Cooley with
Alden Bowes Real Estate. 3815 Port-lan- d

Rd. Ph.
BY OWNER.-- 7 rm. house. Urge liv.

rm., dining rm.. kit and nook. bdrm.
ft bath downstairs. Good location, close
to bus ft son. Priced for quick sale.
659 Breys Ave. Ph. CC79.

OR CALL
S620

7163

LEO N. CHIIDS, INC
.REALTORS

OWN YOUR OWN
COZY new

home. 2 bedrms. Auto, oil heat. Oak
floors. Art. garage. New elec. slove.
Lot approx. 75x150. Price $8500.

1 ACRE. CHEERFUL 2 bedrm. plaster-
ed house, unfinished attic, utility
room. Elec. heat. Landscaped. Ga-
rage. Price $8925.

50 ACRES. Beautiful new modem
house; extra large rooms. Full ce-
ment basement. Oil furnace. Att

ar garage. Lots of large shade
trees. About it miles out on paved
road. Price $15,750.

CHOICE LOT. Englewood District.
Price only $1300.

BUSINESS LOT in Zone 3 85 ft on
N. Commercial St Bldg. about 40x60.
Price $8400. For these and many
more CALX, or SEE

Leo N. Child, Inc.
Realtors

"31 years of dependable service
to home owners."

344 State SU Phone 9261
Evenings call or 6901

Manhrin Gardens
$2500 down FHA $54 00 per month.New 5 room home. 2 spacious bed- -i

mi., living rm. with fireplace, auto oil
heat, dining room, attractive kitchen,
utility room, electric hot water, all
hwd. floors. Fully landscaped, cement
patio. Immediate possession. Drive to
423 Wayne Drive and see how fine a
home this really is and then call Ph.

for appointment. Alden BowesReal Estate. 3815 Portland Rd.
NEW House. 5 full rms. Living rm..dining rm.. 2 bdrms.. bath with show-er, lovely kitchen, electric heat. Vene-

tian blinds throughout Very good buy
Call Harry Ewing at Alden Bowes
Real Estate. Ph. 24791. 3815 Portland Rd.

BEAUTIFUL HOME. CLOSE IN
3 BR'S on one floor. Investigate this

If you are in the market for a really
fine home.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F1I. Wallace Rd. Rt. 1. Box 162

BY OWN'FR S rni kvuI.- -. . K
completely redecorated. Located 2260
N. 4th. $4900. Inquire at 3980 AuburnRoad.

$10,500. LATE BUILT 3-- home
well located "South. Has fireplace, H.
W. floors, auto oil heat, attached ga-
rage. Nice lawn and shrubs.

Call O. V. Hume, with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High Ph. 4121; Eves.

GOOD 4 Rn VI hnnv. ..I,. TTT.
corner lot, nice kitchen with plenty of
built-in- s. bsmt, wood furnace with
fan, priced to sell.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court Street

Phone 4707 Eye. 8715 or 8ir21
$3950 FURNISHED 2 benroom home

N. Close to bus line. Has el range,
water htr. etc. Attached garage. Im-
mediate possession.

Call O. V. Hume, with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High Ph. 4121: Eves.

Attention Oregon
Veterans

We have a large group of nouses al-
most completed. Hdwd. floors through-
out. 2 bdrms with large unfin up-
stairs. Could be made into 2 more
bdrms. Fireplace, large lot. shrubs, ed

garage. Auto, oil furnace. Paved
driveway. We can say in good faith
these houses are of Class A construc-
tion. $2,500 down will handle. Fullprice $8,000. Close in suburban.

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

2286 Fairground. Rd. Phone
$6950 $2500.00 down buys this 4 bed-

room home, nice corner lot. fenced
Will make 2 nice apt. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

ft. 3793 - Eves. 9441
BROADWAY LOT 100x115

with garage house. $3500, terms.,

JThe Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone 24793

NOTICE
Something different, this lovely home

in a very nice district Hwd. Floors,
fireplace, very lovely floor plan, full
basement with party room, oil heat
this house will carry a good loan.
Call R. Maddy for appointment
Olson & Reeve. Realtors

945 S. Coml St. - Ph. 4590 - Eve. 25830
VERY MODERN 5 rm. home. H.W.

floors. Venetian blinds, nice yard, lots
of flowers 6c shrubs.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court Street

Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 or 81F21

$6400
2 bedroom home under construction,

Keizer district, large lot. electric hot
water heater, attached garage, city bus
service, should go G.I. with 10 down.

ABRAMS & SKINNER
INC.

411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510
Insurance - Mtg. Loans

BY OWfJER: 7 rm. house close In'.
Some terms. Call after 6:30 P.M. 753
N. Winter.- -

$3750. ATTRACTIVE home

Capitol
3031

Silverton 2564

8. SALEM HOME
Nice location south. Modern 6 Vm.

English style home, basmt,, auto-hea- t,

hdwd. firs- - Sc fireplace, corner lot,
nice yard

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS
Spacious view of vallev. .6 rm mod-

ern bungalow home. 2 fireplace, lpe.
rms. 'auto-o- il heat, db'.e earage. A teal
family home. Price $14,500.

N. LIBERTY St.
3 bdrm.. all on 1 floor, bismt . auto-o- il

heat, fireplace.- - hdwd. floors, tible.
garage. Located close In in No. 3 busi-
ness zone. Large lot. Oport unity for
home and business. Price $11,000.

SOUTH SALEM
Cozy bungalow home. 9 lge. rms., .

with hdwd. firs, thru-ou- t. auto-hea- t,
full basmt, plbg. In basement, beauti-
ful yard, outside fireplace, sprinkling
system.' Owner leaving, city.

List Your Property With us

extra dressing rm, utility porch, auto.

REALTORS
Then. G. Nelson

Phone 4622 - Eves.

CAN YOU PAINT
That's about all this home needs.

It's well built has basement furnace,
fireplace. 2 bedrooms. Drive by 1175 S.
13th St, and look it over.

C

JUST OUT OF CITY LIMITS
Located on Park Ave. Corner lot,

about ' acre, good 2 bedroom home,
small chicken house, lots of fruit
trees, a nice place to live. $6900.

$8500 WILL PURCHASE
This attractive 2 bedroom home, lo-

cated just, off State street has hard
wood floors. V. blinds, elec. water
heater. Very neat and clean.

231 NORTH HIGH STREET
PHONE 5838
EVE. PHONE 3771 OR

3210
H ACRE AND HOUSE

$5750. 8 rooms and bath. Wired for
range. Elec water heater, Ldry. trays,
Att. garage, almost new. Terms.' with

acre. I'fc miles from city limits. Call
Mr. Picha.

CHOICE FARMS
55 ac. Hop Ranch and Dryer, $20,000.

Rivtr bottom.
10 acres, close in, good buildings,

FiuiU & nuts, $17,500. Call Mr. N'eeTy.

REALTORS
337 N. High Street

$2,000 Down
Bal. $50 per mo. X bdrm. house. Close-in- ,

paved St. Near bus and sch. Part
bsmt, oil furnace. Full price $7500.

Kingwood Heights
4 bdrms, large lot bsmt, furnace.

Part hdwd floors, plastered. About 10
yrs. old. Full price $8,300.

M. O. Humphreys & Co.,
Realtors

2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 2459
$2500 DOWN RCTYS HfHT

with rentals sufficient to handle pay-
ments on bal. Full price $10,500.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone 24793

NOB HILL
This beautiful 4 bedroom home, strict,
ly modem. English type, has oble.plumb, tile baths, oil heat, partyroom, 2 fireplaces, finest location. Try
and beat this for $25.000 00 Will takenice smaller home in trade. Call Ray
Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 141 Chemeketa St

Ph. 3793 - Eves. 9441

ADVERTISING
Western Advertising

Representatives
Ward-Grtffr- th Company. Ine.

tin Francisc

Eastern Advertising"
Representatives

Ward --Griffith Company, fne.
Chicago. New York. Detroit,

Boston. Atlanta

Member
Pacific Coast Division

Bureau of Advertising
Entered at the PotlotPc mt Sa-

lem. Oreooe as Second Class Mat-
ter. Published every mot-nin-e ex-
cept Mondev BvtintMi ef fice 111
South Commercial Street.

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
..Mall Subscription Rales tn Ad.
vsnce: Within Oregon: Dally and
Sunday. Mo. SO cents; $ mos, $329:
1 year. MM Elsewhere S9 cents pet
mo. or Staa tor 1 rear bs advance
Per copy $ cents.

By City Carrier. 79 cents a month.
$9.90 a year la advance sa Max lost

COME IN
5131- -

Evening
F,or Sale

Good 7 rm. house, liv. rm., din. rm..
large kit, 2 bdrms. down, 2 bdrms.
up, lots of builtins, full bsmt.. auto,
sawdust heat. Don't 'miss this one. It is
a good buy. Call E. W. Cor. lev. with
Alden Bowes Real Estate. 3815 Port-lan- d

Rd. Phone
SMALL OFFICE BUILDING

Located at 1260 S. Commercial street.
Ideal for small business such as Real
Estate. Accounting, etc. The building
is 16x24 Feet, fireproof and well built.
The lease on the land has 2j years
to run at $23.00 per month. Owner
will be at building from 10:00 to 12:00
Noon Saturday. For additional details
and information call Mr. Murphy at
AT 9363 or write to 306 S. W. 8th
Ave., Portland. Oregon.

JUST Finished. New Home with Ga-
rage attached. In North Salem.

Price $10 000 00
W. G. KRUEGER. REALTOR

Ph. 4728 147 N. Com 1. St.
NEW Two Bed room house and ga-

rage. Lot 92x150 feet. Two Blocks from
Keizer School , and City Bus. Price
$7250 00.

W. G. KRUEGER. REALTOR
Ph. 4728 147 N Com'l. St.

GOOD Lot in Southeast Salem. Terms.
Price $400 00.

W. G. KRUEGER. REALTOR
Ph 4728 - , 147 N. Com'l. St.

SIX Room Home on N. 4th St. Large,
lot price $525000.

W. G. KRUEGER. REALTOR
Ph. 4728 . 147 N. Com l. St

5" ROOM House, including , Electric
Range and Oil Heater. Now Vacant,

a Cash. Price $3000 00.
W. G. KRUEGER. REALTOR

Ph. 4728 147 N. Coml. St.
MODERN Home. 2 Bed rottms. with

Garage Attached. North. Price, includ-
ing all new furniture. $11,000.00.

W. G. KRUEGER. REALTOR
Ph4728 147 N. Com l. St.

TWO Large Corner Lots at Keizer
on paving. Price $1250.00.

W. G. KRUEGER. REALTOR
Ph. 4728 147 N. Com l.St.

NEW LOCATION
Opening special: 2 bdrm. house, ex-

tra lot $3,000. down. BaL $35 per
mo.

T. A. Bergland
Real Estate

524 Ferry St. Ph. 26687
NICE NEW all modern 2 bedroom

plastered house. Cove ceiling, oil floor
furnace, 11 A. Some beaver dam, $10.- -
500.

Lawrence Real Estate,
Loans Sc Insurance 620 N. High

Ph. 7506
A STEAL AT $10,500

3 bdrm. house, hwd. firs., fireplace,
large living room, dining rm.. kitchen
with nook, bsmt This won't last, for
the price they are asking it can't be
beat. Call Maddy for appointment
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

Ph. 4590 Eve. 25830 945 S. Coml St.
BARGAIN

2 BR. furnished house plus small
rental on back. Paved street Bus
line. $2100 down, $30 per month. Total
price $5250.

6 room- - house N. of State St. Ideal
for large family. $2600 down, $48 per
month.

Hollywood, good 5 room house. Close
to schools, stores, bus line. $6950.

R. E. Meredith. Realtor
Phone 8841 178 S. Commercial

Eve. Ph. -
FURN HOUSE 165 HighwyAve.
BY OWNER. New 2 bedrm home,

auto, air cond. oil furnace, attached
garage. Lot 100 x 200. Hwd floors', elec-
tric cooking, water heater, spacious
lawn ft young trees. Ideal place for
comfort ft convenience. Transfer

selling $8900 Ph. 5923.
3 LOTS with modern 2 bedroom

house. Automatic hot water, new eas
range. Spark oil heater, garage, chick-
en house ft 16x24 shop. $5500. Joe
Bonn. Gervais. Ore,

SMALL house on paved street $3000.
645 Pine St.

BY OWNER: Now vacant move in
at once, highest lot on Fairmount Hill.
4 bed room, dbl. plumbed, automatic
oil. beautiful cor. lot. home built 18
yrs.. owned onry by 2 people. A won-
derful home for raising a family in
Salem's best residential dist Phone
3345 if interested in looking at this
horsje.

OUICK SALE: 4 rm. unfinished house
$2500. Good location. 30 Tess Ave. ,

GOOD Buy. 2 bdrms. ft bath. Living
rm..- - fireplace, hdw. floors, kitchen ft
nook. This house will be sold for
$6300. Call Harry Ewing at Alden
Bowes. Real Estate. Ph. 24791. 3815
Portland Rd

7 OMPNtft for auk sale liv.
rm. din rm. kitchen. 2 bd rms. bath,
child's rm. storage rm bsmt. fruit
rm. garage. Urge lot Ph. 4738. 455 N.
2wth

ENGLEWOOD Home, about 1 yr. old.
2 bedrms. unfinished upstairs. El. heat,
water htg. and cooking. Hdwd. firs.
Extra plumbing and shower in large
garage. Priced at $10,000.00 and worth
it

Salem Realtor Co.
149 N. High Phone 7660; Eves. 8211

5 Acres 3 Bdrm House
Best of ground, all plowed, close to

school. Automatic water system, elec.
1 large bedrms. living rm.. with fire-
place and large kitchen. 20 miles north
of Salem, $6000. With furniture $7000.

Art Madsen
1326 State St. Ph. 5580

2 BED ROOM home. $6900.00. South
Salem, lovely yard and fir trees. See to
appreciate. Call for appointment.

CHOICE building lot 75 ft frontage.
Walnut pk. just off Center St. Ph. 5868.

JUST COMPLETED. 6 rm. modern
home. Terms available. Inquire owner.
730 N. Commercial.

"SALEM'S FINEST

COUNTRY ATMOSPHERE
' Just east of town, modern 3 bedroom "

home with !i acre, very nice grounds
with outdoor fireplace, 10 fruit and
nut trees fireplace in living room, oak
floors, $12,000.

CREEK LOCATION
Over t acre in all. beautiful back

yard along the creek, also large seclud-
ed front yard, modern home,
complete with oil furnace, fireplace,
etc. If you like seclusion you'll like
this home. $12,600.

LOOK $5500
Move right in. it's ready for you.

completely redecorated inside, has 2
bedrooms, wired for range, elec. water
heater.. North.

RUDY T. CALABA
HABBY HABERNICHT
LEW KLUMPP

PHONE
BUSINESS ZONE LOTS

Fuji price $450 to $600. $100 down
ancT 115 00 Mo. on terms. Call Mr,
Crawford.

BUSINESS LOT
On Edgewater street next to Chal-

lenger. 50x150. access to river. $2500.
Call Mr. Picha.

WILLAMETTE VALLEY'S FINEST
SOIL

28 acre! near Keizer. 13 ac. in
aches and walnuts. 7 ac. in filberts,rac. in boy sen berries, balance in cul-

tivation. Tractor, plow. disc, harrow
goes. $22,300. Terms. Call Mr. Crawford.

BURT PICHA,
Phone 3219

$7,500. KEIZER Dist. Nice 3 bedroom
home. Living rm, kitchen with nook,
wired for range. New electric pump,
t A. A very good buy. Call Mr. Cooper

for appointment
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com'l. Ph. 4590: Eves.

$5,100. WEST SALEM. 2 bedrm. borne.
Living rm, dining rm, kitchen with
nook. Inclosed back porch-- , new sarage.
workshop, nice lawn. Paved street. Catl
Mr. Cooper for appointment.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com'l. Ph. 4590: Eves.

FARM
$15,500. 21 seres of the best soil in

the Willamette Valley. 1 room modern
home, basement furnace, all kinds
of fruit St nuts, large barn, room for
12 head of milk cows, chicken house.
This won't last long, hurry, call today
for appointment R- - Maddy.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Coml St. - Ph. 4590 - Eve. 25830

NOTICE
2 bedroom home South with acre,

city water, city bus. close to school,
owner aavs 3 days only. Priced at lust
$5,800. Call Ralph Maddy for appoin-
tment

Olson and Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Coml. St. Ph. 4590: Eve

SUBURBAN
1 acre and a nice, neat 4 room home,

beautifully landscaped, all kinds of
fruit and nuts. 80 foot well, this is well
worth looking at Call Maddy for ap-
pointment
Olson and Reve, Realtors
943 S. Coml. St. Ph 4590: Eve

FOR Efficient ana effective sales
service call theS-le- m Realty Co NOW

$10 000 New 2 bdrm. home near
Highland school, large rooms, hdwd.
floors, oil furnace, att garage, lg. lot.
Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph. 3793 - Eves.
ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT

$8750.00 New well built 2 bdrm.
home, maple and pecon floors. Nice
dining room. att. ga, with utility room,
lawn in. Worth the money. For more
details call Ed. LukinbeaL

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph. - Eves.
South Commercial Stot 50x125.

business cone. 3 bedroom older type
home, in good repair, paved alley. A
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